Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

€ S Sl g 2 08 s Gale S

oS Jeala e il 5 Ui ralild

S S plae) 28 FUs okl

0 I S n Sl lp S S e e

Lo il S plin el 5 Sty

¢ e i S Sl S adl S U3

St MG g S eli oS

LS B (e Se A8 B 1S g5l Sl S den )l sl s

SO el

165 Y 56 (n g SIS Sl U i il

SIS i AT g%

¢ A LSS S ety SR

£ Na 5 A el

L S Sl S Oy 5o 25" Qs e

Answers Choice

A b e s
ol op el
G bs)
BRSBTS

hile
2l s
&
SBL)

SR G3
U e
O a2

UR G e

10 Gia
24 i
38 i
42 i

sl
pf ke
ale ol
sl ke

JJ
o
e
&k

e J{fY
e sl
un el s
e gl

a5 WY 5e
JEAE @G
e

IESBT3- EORENPN

o

Sl
e
ol A

625 (e s
650 e s
700 ue s
725 (e o™

DO®mP DODP UOmP UO@P U0mP UOmP UOmP 00DP» U0UP 000

NS
eSS
Pr

e

b
ea

i
B

é““
xR
i

s
it

i pll e nal 2

el gl cpall Al & jan
R i

COom» CUOW P UOWF DOWP UOW>



16

17

18

19

20

" 2 3 0 S e S5 (S

" e S "8 sS

L_“alé,é_uussct@“hu

WS s 1S S8 5l S a5 Sajala &) by

A &S
B. U jas
C. s

A S

dis
o

oo

3 o
O3S
c Rl o

oOw

B. 91968 us»
C. 91969 o5
D. 91970 s
A
B

b8 G el



